
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
3 

14 
7 

36 
6 

91 
26 
2 

59 
13 
4 

Class 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 

Name 
FIRÁS FAS 
ENZO NIENKOTTER 
GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 
ENZO PRANDO 
RAFAEL CROCCE 
LUCCA CROCCE 
LUCAS CORRÊA 
GABRIEL FERNANDES 
MATHEUS FORTUNATO 
DIEGO RAMOS 
OLIN GALLI 

CHASSIS 
BRAVAR 
CRG REPECON 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
CRG 
TECHSPEED 
MTF KARTING 
BRAVAR 
CRG 

Laps 
11 
15 
15 
15 
11 
15 
15 
16 
14 
11 
13 

Best Tm 
48.776 
48.916 
48.940 
48.993 
49.074 
49.075 
49.359 
49.429 
49.517 
49.629 
49.674 

Diff 

0.140 
0.164 
0.217 
0.298 
0.299 
0.583 
0.653 
0.741 
0.853 
0.898 

Gap 

0.140 
0.024 
0.053 
0.081 
0.001 
0.284 
0.070 
0.088 
0.112 
0.045 

In Lap 
8 

13 
15 
15 
11 
15 
14 
6 

14 
11 
12 

S1 Best 
14.971 
14.874 
14.936 
14.853 
14.965 
14.924 
15.050 
15.045 
14.992 
15.034 
15.213 

S2 Best 
15.606 
15.552 
15.714 
15.631 
15.582 
15.745 
15.751 
15.834 
15.746 
15.797 
15.781 

S3 Best 
18.170 
18.473 
18.290 
18.416 
18.367 
18.313 
18.487 
18.486 
18.579 
18.626 
18.559 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/10/2025 12:40:31 
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5a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 
         OKN 

2o TREINO  

Practice (17:00 Time) started at 12:22:06 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

22/10/2025 12:15 


